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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ABank_102.1ha

ABank_11.1lha

ABxXCD_v1l_0.lha
capabilities

AdvTemplates.lha

AGraph.lha

AGraph_v36.1lha

AlarmistOff.lha
defined ti

Alarmst_Ontim.lha
AmiBrker250E. lha
AmiBroker110.lha
AmiBrokerl1l86E. 1lha
AmiBrokerl190E. lha
AmiBroker200PL. lha
AmiBroker250PL. lha
AmiBroker271E. 1lha
AmiBroker271PL. lha

AmiCash.lha
AmiCFA.lha

amicheckl_31.1ha

up

amicheckl_80.1lha

up

amicheckl_85.1ha

up
AmiGantt.lha
.0.0

Ami_Brokerl186P.lha
Ami_Brokerl190P.1lha
Ami_Broker200E.lha
amortizel_16.1lha

AnalyRim.lha
AnalytiCalc.lha

Misc business type soft

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

Size Age Description

269K
336K
261K

125K
91K
50K
3K

2K
352K
272K
294K
300K
671K
750K
466K
848K
191K
258K
173K

234K

439K

86K

478K
567K
336K

22K
263K
648K

help

196xAccounts bank management,
185xAccounts bank management,
130xApplication builder with database <

many options.
many options.

398«Spreadsheet templates for The Advantage
168*A Simple Graph Drawing Program

176+%A business graphic renderer

72xClose Alarmist Event Log-window after a <

72xCorrected Alarmist_OnTimeEdit.rexx

61+xStock charting/analysis v.2.500

(English)

159«Technical analysis of Polish stocks vl.1

120*Stock
95xStock
73xStock
61xStock
2 Stock
2 Stock

charting/analysis
charting/analysis
charting/analysis
charting/analysis
charting/analysis
charting/analysis

V.

V.

< < <9<

168«A Simple Cash Managing Program

60xFor ’Computer Flohmarkt’
196+V1.31 checkbook/account manager 0S2.04

155xV1.80 checkbook/account manager 0S2.04
12+xV1.85 checkbook/account manager 0S2.04

378«Project definition and management tool

120xStock

95xStock charting/analysis v.1.90
73+xStock charting/analysis v.2.00

Charting/Analysis

1.86 (English)
1.90 (English)
2.00 (Polish)
2.50 (Polish)
2.710 (English)
2.710 (Polish)
readers.
and
and
and
V4
v1.86 (Polish)
(Polish)
(English)

234+«Figure out loan/mortgage payments.
344«xIntegration of AnalytiCalc and RIM-5

378xSpreadSheet program. V25.03B
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Analy_RimSrc.lha
APalAsm.lha
asc.lha
spreadsheet f
Bancal20.1lha

Bancal2d.lha
Only.
BancaBasel3.lha
BancaBasel3a.lha
Banker_0_99%a.1lha
Banque2l_Spa.lha
BBasel3a_pch.lha
budget.
BizCalc.lha
.2
BlitzBank215.1lha
English)
BlitzBank229.1lha
BlitzBank230.1lha
broker.lha
Brokerrexx.lha
AmiBroker
Buchhaltung.lha
German)
budlll.lha
CA100A.1lha
CBank.lha
ced35it.lha
ced35it3.1lha
Ced4_Fin.lha
Ced4_Fin.lha
cfisc.lha
CheckBook.lha
CompteBanc211.
CompteBanc213.
DemoCoGo3. lha
DKpriser.lzh
East.lha
EasyCalc.lha
EasyCalc2_0f.
E0110.1lha
E0210.1lha
E0230.1ha
EO230Italian.
eocatger.lha
etb.lha
FHSpread. lha
FINANCA.lha
FINANCA_a.lha
Fin_Accounts.lha
accounts
FKM2_0_Demo. lha
FKM302_Demo. lha
FKM3_01_Demo.lha
FKM_engl.lha
FLODemo. lha

lha
lha

lha

lha

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

661K
50K
266K

317K

449K

547K
685K
79K
10K
524K

38K

231K

298K
373K
120K

4K

181K

86K
95K
48K
23K
24K
12K
12K
108K
230K
26K
30K
189K
16K
24K
121K
211K
258K
371K
430K
13K
14K
62K
89K
63K
63K
195K

327K
450K
450K
245K

63K

344xIntegration of AnalytiCalc and RIM-5
399«Programmable Array Logic (PAL) program
236+xAmiga port of version 6.21 of the SC <«

156«Family Budget Management V1.2. Italian Only <>

145xFamily Budget Management V1.2d. Italian <
83+«THE Family Budget Management.
47+«Best family budget & current account.

240xHome accounting program
l4xGestaCompte Banque 2.1 Catalog en Espa ol
38xPatch 1.3a for REGISTERED BancaBase family <>

367«Do-it-all user friendly loan calculator. V1 <=

118+«Powerful Personal Accounts System (French/ <
95«Powerful Personal Accounts System
66+xPowerfull accounts program (4 languages)
221xStock analysis and chart plotting
37«ARexx scripts for use with IBrowse/ <

3 Powerfull but yet easy accounts program ( <

156+xPersonnal Budget Utility v1.11 (OS 3.0+)
181xCustom Legal Form Generator
67«Personnal Account Manager, OS1l.3+,
154xItalian catalog for CygnusEd 3.5
119«Italian catalog for CygnusEd 3.5
20«Finnish language catalogs for CygnusEd V4
17+«Finnish language catalogs for CygnusEd V4
5 Personal Treasury Code (Italian)
189xCheckbook recording, balancing, etc . V2.0
69+«MUI accounting program v2.11 (french)
42+«MUI accounting program v2.13 (french)
167+«Solves coordinate geometry problems. V3.0
214«DataKompaniet’s new pricelist
85x0Organiser tool to calculate holidays
168xA Powerfull Shareware Spreadsheet
125«Fast and good-looking spreadsheet
127xEveryday Organiser v1.10
105«Everyday Organiser v2.10 MUI
74«xEveryday Organiser 2.30 MUI
6lxItalian catalog for Everyday Organiser 2.30
64xGerman Catalogs for E02.30
174%xEtbV1.00. accounts preparation software
231«PAL/NTSC Spreadsheet program
236+*HERMES’ Financial Utility, V. 1.4
235xHERMES’ Financial Utility Re-Upload
127*xApplication for keeping track of your <

*1.0%

(resent)

206*The
103xThe

the
the

for
for
for

manager
manager

expenses of
expenses of
138xThe manager the expenses of
227«The manager for the expenses of
394«Floorplan design program. V1.48

your
your
your
your

car.
car.
car.
car.
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Functions.lha biz/misc 17K 43xTurboCalc-Worksheet (shows all functions) ( <«
german)

Funds.lha biz/misc 11K 591«+Track prices of mutual funds or stocks.

GestaBanqgue. lha biz/misc 281K 78«French bank account manager

GestaBanque2l.lha biz/misc 327K 17xAccounting Suite - Suite Comptable
GestaFacture20.lha biz/misc 331K 17xAccounting Suite - Suite Comptable
GestalLivre20.1lha biz/misc 330K 17xAccounting Suite - Suite Comptable
GestaStock20.1lha biz/misc 374K 17xAccounting Suite - Suite Comptable

GestaSuitel.lha biz/misc 548K 25xAccounting Suite - Suite Comptable

gestion.lha biz/misc 61K 153«Accounts bank management

Gestion2.lha biz/misc 223K 75xIntuitive and very powerful management <=
banking ( £

GetPayed. lha biz/misc 230K 1l4xConfigurable payroll calculation program V1 <
.1

GetPayed. lha biz/misc 61K 48«Configurable payment calculation program.

Graph3D. lha biz/misc 76K 120xSharp-looking diagrams, V1.43

HomeAccountant.lha biz/misc 124K 243+AGA Compatible!!! (with Source)

homebank.lha biz/misc 48K 35+«MUI Account Manager V1.0, Euro currency

HomeBank. lha biz/misc 83K 20%xV1.11 Account Manager (MUI) many options

HomeBank. lha biz/misc 83K 18xV1.12 Account Manager (MUI) many options

HomeBudget . lha biz/misc 133K 251%Budget, checkbook, and account manager

IguanalLoanlO.lha biz/misc 39K 270%V1.0 of loan amortization program.

InvMon.lzh biz/misc 80K 240xInvestment Monitor with Source

INVOICER. lha biz/misc 73K 196+«Program to create and print Invoices. V1

Istar.lha biz/misc 380K 95«Decision Support Knowledge Based System <+
Builder

IstarNews.txt biz/misc 1K 93%News about Istar, 23.11.96

IstarSpecial.lha biz/misc 214K 93«Special version of Istar for 3000,4000

JcGraphDemo. lha biz/misc 265K 304xDemo of ShareWare Business grapher

Kalenderl_3.lha biz/misc 13K 84xThis macro generates a private calendar for <«
12 she

Kredit.lha biz/misc 25K 39xLoan calculation V0.2 (German)

LandScape.lha biz/misc 55K 370%CAD program to aid in garden layouts. V1.0

Ledger.lha biz/misc 38K 155«xSimple Ledger package 17.09.95

LoanCalc.lha biz/misc 101K 222+A mortgage/loan calculation utility

MajorBank. lha biz/misc 388K 28%xV1.65 The best accounts bank manager ( ¢
French only

MajorBank.lha biz/misc 364K 31xThe best accounts bank manager V1.32 ( 4>
French only

MajorBank.lha biz/misc 534K 20%xV1.91 of the best bank accounts manager ( <«
fully loc

MajorBank. lha biz/misc 549K 11xV1.93 of the best bank accounts manager ( <>
fully loc

MajorBnk_Ger.lha biz/misc 8K 13xGerman catalog of MajorBank

MicroChartl100.lha biz/misc 91K 51%0S2.0+; chart graphics (German)

Moneyl0lb.lha biz/misc 368K 54xUpdate to Money97 version 0.94b.

Money97.1lha biz/misc 369K 54xMaintains your money and keeps track on <=
where you

Money97_SWE. lha biz/misc 11K 34xSwedish catalog files for Money97

MoneyTracker.lha biz/misc 37K  97xKeep track of your finances

MUIBankl_52.1ha biz/misc 140K 68%A manager of bank accounts using MUI.

MUIBankl_62.1ha biz/misc 172K 42+Bank account manager (English & French).

MUIBanquel_11.lha biz/misc 28K 92%A french manager of bank accounts using MUI <

vi.11
MUIEcon. lha biz/misc 34K 122+Loan and investment calculator

MuiRechnung2l6.lha biz/misc 814K 191«Program to create invoices. Needs MUI
MuiRechnungSrc.lha biz/misc 319K 122%Source codes for MUI-Rechnung
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Mui_Rechnung.lha

MUI_Rechnung29.lha
PayrollPlusDem. lha

pretium.lha
prislist.lha
Scandinavia
ProBoarl.lha
ProBoar2.lha
ProNetl1l2B.lha
ProNetAuto.lha
ShareMan_2_3.1lha
Spondulix.lha
SpreadSheet. lha
StarAmPlan. lha
StarAmPlan.lha
StarAm_Plan.lha
StarAm_Plan.lha
StarAm_Plan.lha
StarAm_Plan.lha

StarAm_Plan881.lha
StarAm_Plan881.lha
StarAm_Plan881.1lha
StarAm_PlanIT.lha

.1
StockBroker.lha
TCPhoneBill.lha
TCPhoneBill.lha
tc_pivot.lha
ultra4d.lha
ultrad.lha
UltradGerman.lha
Ultrad4Magyar.lha
ultraacc.lha
ultraacc.lha
lha
lha
lha
lha

ultraacc.
ultraacc.
ultrapay.
ultrapay.
UPSey.lha
voc.lha

WW6_Anll_00.lha

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

1.3M
785K
699K
132K

24K

332K
152K
245K
180K

32K
118K

41K
734K
787K
632K
824K
802K
906K
797K
782K
729K

23K

22K
9K
10K
4K
358K
235K
46K
3K
152K
87K
132K
88K
93K
102K
32K
177K
87K

126xProgram to create invoices. Needs MUI
199xProgram to create invoices. Needs MUI

7 Payroll Program for the Amiga.
73+Checkbook accounting demo V 1.1
152«Newest price list from DataKompaniet/ <

316+xPro-Board 3 PCB CAD demo,
316«Pro-Board 3 PCB CAD demo, part2
316+xPro-Net Schematic Capture 1.2B Demo
316xPro-Net Schematic Capture Auto Demo
250«Simple stock market share manager.
173«Powerful Personal accounts system
607xA simple Visicalc like spreadsheet calc.
68xSpreadsheet, V2.1,0S 3.0+, 68000 CPU
57«Spreadsheet, V2.1b,0S 3.0+, 68000 CPU
176*Spreadsheet, V1.9¢c,0S 2.04+, german only
120xSpreadsheet, V2.0b,0S 2.04+, german only

4 Spreadsheet, V2.2,0S 3.0+, 68000 CPU
95«Spreadsheet, V2.03b,0S 3.0+, now localized!

4 Spreadsheet, V2.2,0S 3.0+, needs FPU
57«Spreadsheet, V2.1b,0S 3.0+, needs FPU
68+Spreadsheet, V2.1,0S 3.0+, needs FPU
63xUpdated italian catalog for StarAm Plan V2 <

partl

438+«Follow recent table of exchange.
29xTurboCalc Table For German Phone Bill!
2 Tables For German Phone Bill! (V1.1)
14%xPivot Table with TurboCalc
l4xHome accounts made easy, V4.5
55xHome accounts made easy, V4.3a
13xGerman documentation for UltraAccounts4.5
31lxHungarian locale for UltraAccounts V4.1
84«xEasy-to-use accounts program, V3.5
153xHome accounts program, V2.0
94xEasy-to-use accounts program, V3.2
130xGood home accounts program, V2.1
94xPayslip database program, V1.2
82xPayslip database program, V1.5a
196xTranslates zip codes to UPS zones. V1.01
5 VocDemo: English to Italian Translator
31%V1.00, printable German Wordworth 6 Docu.

(8 languages)
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